LN5MM555819	

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Business Entity Name)
- 1 ₄	(Document Number)
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
	DB

۰.

90096725379

05/21/0701012-	-001	**SI	0.00
		•	۱
			• i
		1	
	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	07 MAY 18 AN 8: 33	

-

٠.

Office Use Only

.



UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 1574 Village Square Blvd Ste 100 i., Tallahassee, Florida 32309 (850) 681-6528 P

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY **UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY**

May 18, 2007

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):

Vickie Cusack Investments, LLC

Filing Evidence

- ☑ Plain/Confirmation Copy
- □ Certified Copy

Retrieval Request

- □ Photocopy
- □ Certified Copy

□ Certificate of Status

- □ Certificate of Good Standing
- □ Articles Only
- □ All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments

e: :8 µy

- □ Fictitious Name Certificate
- \Box Other

NEW FILINGS
Profit
Non Profit
Limited Liability
Domestication
Other

OTHER FILINGS
Annual Reports
Fictitious Name
Name Reservation
Reinstatement

	AMENDMENTS	_
X	Amendment	,
	Resignation of RA Officer/Director	
	Change of Registered Agent	
•	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
	Merger	

REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Foreign
Limited Liability
Reinstatement
Trademark
Other

Amended and Restated Articles of Organization of Vickie Cusack Investments, LLC,

a Florida Limited Liability Company

(Filed in accordance with 608.411, F.S.)

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST: This Amended and Restated Articles of Organization amends and restates the Articles of Organization of Vickie Cusack Investments, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company.

SECOND: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization was June 7, 2005.

THIRD: The Articles of Organization of Vickie Cusack Investments, LLC are hereby amended and restated as follows:

Article I

The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company is Sheffield Holdings, LLC.

Article II

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Compa 529 N. Ferncreek Avenue, Orlando, FL 32803.

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is any and $\overline{a} \not\vdash \overline{a}$ business.

Article IV

The name of the registered agent is CT Corporation System and whose Florida street address is 1200 South Pine Island Road, Plantation, FL 33324.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

erlara. U

CT Corporation System, Registered Agent By:

> Barbara A. Burko Special Assistant Secretary

Article V

The effective date of these Amended and Restated Articles of Organization shall be the date of filing of these Amended and Restated Articles of Organization with the Florida Division of Corporations.

.

 \bigvee C

Vickie L. Cusack, Manager

07 MAY 18 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA ĬĮ CLER S AH 8: 33